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Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 30

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls 09-10  100m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1015.18 FNWI   ---

2 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYAnna Schafer 1015.33 FNWI   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCAislinn Burns 1015.42 FNWI   ---

4 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYJulia Burdick 0915.56 FNWI   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMeredith Bauer 0915.60 FNWI   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 0915.91 FNWI   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYCasey Schuette 1015.92 FNWI   ---

8 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYChloe Folk 1016.07 FNWI   ---

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 1016.08 FNWI   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMolly McElroy 1016.14 FNWI   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 0916.16 FNWI   ---

12 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUADanielle Lagowski 1016.18 FNWI   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 1016.20 FNWI   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 1016.33 FNWI   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Crowley 1016.34 FNWI   ---

16 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCharlotte Hess 1016.35 FNWI   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 1016.41 FNWI   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATSabrina Perks 1016.42 FNWI   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCDelaney Schwartz 0916.46 FNWI   ---

20 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 0916.53 FNWI   ---

21 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSKathryn McMullen 1016.58 FNWI   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCClaire McNamee 1016.63 FNWI   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 0916.70 FNWI   ---

24 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODOlivia Nolan 0916.71 FNWI   ---

25 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCElizabeth Flint 1016.95 FNWI   ---

26 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 0917.10 FNWI   ---

27* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYPaige Eckert 0917.14 FNWI   ---

27* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYVivian Lipsky 1017.14 FNWI   ---

27* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKaitlyn Cunningham 0917.14 FNWI   ---

30 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAlessia Bianchimano 1017.24 FNWI   ---

Girls 09-10  200m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1031.90 FNWI   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYCasey Schuette 1033.31 FNWI   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Crowley 1033.61 FNWI   ---

4 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYMolly McElroy 1033.72 FNWI   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 0933.73 FNWI   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYAnna Schafer 1033.82 FNWI   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCClaire McNamee 1034.21 FNWI   ---

8 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 1034.51 FNWI   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCElizabeth Flint 1034.56 FNWI   ---

10* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 1034.59 FNWI   ---

10* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYChloe Folk 1034.59 FNWI   ---

12* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCDelaney Schwartz 0934.78 FNWI   ---

12* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSKathryn McMullen 1034.78 FNWI   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYJulia Burdick 0934.79 FNWI   ---

15 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATSabrina Perks 1034.81 FNWI   ---

16 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUADanielle Lagowski 1034.82 FNWI   ---

17 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODBrooke Evans 1034.97 FNWI   ---

18 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 0935.01 FNWI   ---
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19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMeredith Bauer 0935.11 FNWI   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSKaitlyn Cunningham 0935.23 FNWI   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 1035.51 FNWI   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODOlivia Nolan 0935.77 FNWI   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSCarly Lewinski 0936.16 FNWI   ---

24 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAAnna Bagocius 1037.04 FNWI   ---

25 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 0937.16 FNWI   ---

26 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 0937.17 FNWI   ---

27 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYSiena Dougherty 0937.31 FNWI   ---

28 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODMegan Meisenzahl 0937.43 FNWI   ---

29 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoGWYNEDD MERCYVivian Lipsky 1037.60 FNWI   ---

30 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 0937.66 FNWI   ---

Girls 09-10  400m Dash
1 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 091:17.15 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 101:18.03 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Crowley 101:18.65 F   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 091:19.26 F   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYAnna Schafer 101:20.00 F   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCasey Schuette 101:20.85 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODBrigid Johnston 101:20.87 F   ---

8 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCharlotte Hess 101:22.27 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 101:22.35 F   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCDelaney Schwartz 091:22.40 F   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 091:22.96 F   ---

12 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 091:23.75 F   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODBrooke Evans 101:24.16 F   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAAnna Bagocius 101:24.95 F   ---

15 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCClaire McNamee 101:25.72 F   ---

16 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 091:25.79 F   ---

17 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYMolly McElroy 101:25.95 F   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMaura Hayden 101:26.44 F   ---

19 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 101:26.49 F   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 101:27.69 F   ---

21 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYAbigail Troy 091:27.92 F   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSIsabella Chiappa 091:28.25 F   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCMargaret DeMarshall 091:29.17 F   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODOlivia Nolan 091:29.63 F   ---

25 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATGabriella Deeley 101:29.74 F   ---

26 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATMackenzie Horner 091:30.49 F   ---

27 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYSiena Dougherty 091:30.89 F   ---

28 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCSarah Bean 091:31.07 F   ---

29 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEve Clayton 091:31.46 F   ---

30 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 091:32.17 F   ---

Girls 09-10  800m Run
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 102:44.09 F   ---

2 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODBrigid Johnston 102:54.22 F   ---

3 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 092:55.50 F   ---

4 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 092:59.16 F   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 103:03.75 F   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODBrooke Evans 103:04.27 F   ---
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7 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 093:10.55 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYAbigail Troy 093:10.84 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Crowley 103:11.89 F   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 093:12.95 F   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATGabriella Deeley 103:13.46 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 093:14.04 F   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMaura Hayden 103:16.51 F   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMacie Kennedy 093:18.60 F   ---

15 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCMargaret DeMarshall 093:18.71 F   ---

16 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYCharlotte Hess 103:18.99 F   ---

17 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMaura Kelly 103:23.68 F   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCDelaney Schwartz 093:23.72 F   ---

19 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATKatie Konrad 103:39.15 F   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATEmma O'Connell 093:41.85 F   ---

21 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Gilwa 093:50.41 F   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCGabriella Peroni 093:56.34 F   ---

23 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATCharlotte Buckius 104:00.95 F   ---

24 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSophia Muscarnero 094:18.87 F   ---

25 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYMaggie White 094:21.81 F   ---

Girls 09-10  1600m Run
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 106:07.68 F   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 096:19.49 F   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODBrooke Evans 106:41.72 F   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 096:44.87 F   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYGrace Moat 106:48.63 F   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 096:52.44 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 107:01.41 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATGabriella Deeley 107:01.81 F   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 097:07.19 F   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYMaura Kelly 107:09.92 F   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMaura Hayden 107:25.50 F   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 097:31.25 F   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmma O'Connell 097:49.59 F   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Gilwa 098:00.91 F   ---

15 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Konrad 108:31.80 F   ---

16 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYCecilia Boag 108:50.01 F   ---

17 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATCharlotte Buckius 108:57.99 F   ---

Girls 09-10   High Jump
1* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSSally Reilly 103-06.00 F1.06m   ---

1* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCClaire McNamee 103-06.00 F1.06m   ---

3* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATCharlotte Buckius 103-02.00 F.96m   ---

3* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYGrace Moat 103-02.00 F.96m   ---

3* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYDanielle Zysk 103-02.00 F.96m   ---

Girls 09-10   Long Jump
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYAnna Schafer 1011-09.00 F3.58m   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 1010-11.25 F3.33m   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKaitlyn Cunningham 0910-10.00 F3.30m   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 1010-07.00 F3.22m   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1010-06.50 F3.21m   ---

6 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUADanielle Lagowski 1010-04.00 F3.15m   ---
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7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 1010-01.00 F3.07m   ---

8 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSabrina Perks 1010-00.00 F3.04m   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCElizabeth Flint 109-10.50 F3.01m   ---

10 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSIsabella Chiappa 099-07.00 F2.92m   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSCarly Lewinski 099-06.25 F2.90m   ---

12 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 099-06.00 F2.89m   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAAnna Bagocius 109-05.00 F2.87m   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEve Clayton 099-03.00 F2.81m   ---

15 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKathryn McMullen 109-00.50 F2.75m   ---

16 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYJulia Burdick 098-11.25 F2.72m   ---

17 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMolly McElroy 108-09.00 F2.66m   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoGWYNEDD MERCYJulia Klein 108-07.00 F2.61m   ---

19 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODOlivia Nolan 098-04.50 F2.55m   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAlessia Bianchimano 108-04.00 F2.54m   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCMary Stelacio 098-03.00 F2.51m   ---

22 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYMaura Kelly 108-01.00 F2.46m   ---

23 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSSally Reilly 107-11.50 F2.42m   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYMaggie White 097-07.50 F2.32m   ---

25 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCharlotte Hess 107-07.00 F2.31m   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 097-06.00 F2.28m   ---

27* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYSiena Dougherty 097-04.00 F2.23m   ---

27* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATEmma O'Connell 097-04.00 F2.23m   ---

29 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCAislinn Burns 107-00.75 F2.15m   ---

30 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMaura Hayden 106-11.50 F2.12m   ---

Girls 09-10   Shot Put
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCElizabeth Flint 1017-02.00 F5.23m   ---

2 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCClaire McNamee 1016-04.50 F4.99m   ---

3 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYCharlotte Hess 1014-11.50 F4.55m   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah George 1014-06.00 F4.42m   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYVivian Lipsky 1014-01.00 F4.29m   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoGWYNEDD MERCYJulia Klein 1013-02.25 F4.02m   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Moritz 0912-10.00 F3.91m   ---

8 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSMadelyn Mulroy 0912-02.00 F3.70m   ---

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATSophia Muscarnero 0912-00.50 F3.67m   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSSally Reilly 1011-11.00 F3.63m   ---

11 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYMaggie White 0911-03.50 F3.44m   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKatie Konrad 1010-11.00 F3.32m   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 0910-07.50 F3.23m   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATCharlotte Buckius 1010-03.25 F3.13m   ---

15 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1010-00.50 F3.06m   ---

16 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSEve Clayton 099-10.00 F2.99m   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGabriella Deeley 109-09.00 F2.97m   ---

18 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATEmma O'Connell 099-01.50 F2.78m   ---

19 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 098-07.50 F2.62m   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMaura Kelly 107-10.00 F2.38m   ---


